
    
    
 

 
VILLAGE OF NAKUSP 

SPECIAL MEETING SCHEDULE 
COVID-19 

 
SPECIAL MEETINGS  

EVERY THURSDAY AT 1:00 PM 
Electronic Meetings, conference number to be posted before each meeting   
o Thursday March 26, 2020 
o Thursday April 2, 2020 
o Thursday April 9, 2020 
o Thursday April 16, 2020 
o Thursday April 23, 2020 
o Thursday April 30, 2020 
o Thursday May 7, 2020 
o Thursday May 14, 2020 
o Thursday May 21, 2020 
o Thursday May 28, 2020  

  
 


